
NOVEMBER 2025

Queen of Hearts

29

1 21

Broasted Chops w/
au-gratin potatoes,

salad, & stewed
tomatoes $11 from 5-7

$1 drawing @8pm

Spaghetti & Meatballs
w/ salad & desert 

$9 from 5-7pm

$1 drawing @8pm

www.amvetspost99.org 1123 South Brown School Road   Vandalia, Ohio   45377

27 2826

4

6

20

13

5

7

21

14

5

19

12

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

4

11

25

18

1

8

22

15

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

3

Amvets Post 99

Most calendar events
are open to the public.

Wings
5:30-7:30

Wings 
5:30-7:30

Happy Hour all day

Happy Hour all day
Sons Meeting

6:30

Veterans Meeting
6:30

Pizza 5-7pm

Band 7-11pm
“”Flashback

$5 drawing @9pm

KITCHEN CLOSED
$5 drawing @9pm

4 piece broasted
chicken dinner w/slaw
and choice of baked

potato or fries $12 from
5:30-7:30

Trivia @ 6:30

PURSE BINGO
doors open @ 5;30
bingo starts @ 7;00

food 5-7 chicken
tender basket $11

$5 drawing @9pm

Bengals VS Steelers
@ 1:00pm

CHILI COOKOFF
Have chili in by 1,

judging at 3
Happy Hour all day

NO WINGS
Auxiliary Meeting

6:30

Sons BBQ Ribs w/
baked potato & slaw

$14 From 5-7pm

$1 drawing @8pm

Pizza & Cornhole 
5-7

Pizza & Cornhole
5-7

Philly Cheesesteak w/
assorted sides $7 from

5-7

$1 drawing @8pm CLUB IS CLOSED

Chicken & Noodles w/
mashed potatoes &

corn $9 from 5-7

$5 drawing @9pm

Pizza & Cornhole
5-7

30
Happy Hour all day

Happy Hour all day

OHIO STATE VS
MICHIGAN @ NOON

Doors open at 11 AM
bring a covered dish to
share. Club will provide

hot dogs


