



NOVEMBER 2025



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		Tha	Happy	ing #		1 4 piece broasted chicken dinner w/slaw and choice of baked potato or fries \$12 from 5:30-7:30 Trivia @ 6:30
2 Happy Hour all day	3	4	Broasted Chops w/ au-gratin potatoes, salad, & stewed tomatoes \$11 from 5-7 \$1 drawing @8pm	6 Wings 5:30-7:30	PURSE BINGO doors open @ 5;30 bingo starts @ 7;00 food 5-7 chicken tender basket \$11 \$5 drawing @9pm	8
9 Happy Hour all day	10 Pizza & Cornhole 5-7	11 Veterans Meeting 6:30	12 Sons BBQ Ribs w/ baked potato & slaw \$14 From 5-7pm \$1 drawing @8pm	13 Wings 5:30-7:30	14 Pizza 5-7pm Band 7-11pm Flashback \$5 drawing @9pm	15
16 Bengals VS Steelers @ 1:00pm CHILI COOKOFF Have chili in by 1, judging at 3 Happy Hour all day	17 Pizza & Cornhole 5-7	18 Auxiliary Meeting 6:30	19 Spaghetti & Meatballs w/ salad & desert \$9 from 5-7pm \$1 drawing @8pm	20 NO WINGS	21 Chicken & Noodles w/ mashed potatoes & corn \$9 from 5-7 \$5 drawing @9pm	22
23 Happy Hour all day 30 Happy Hour all day	24 Pizza & Cornhole 5-7	25 Sons Meeting 6:30	26 Philly Cheesesteak w/assorted sides \$7 from 5-7 \$1 drawing @8pm	CLUB IS CLOSED	28 KITCHEN CLOSED \$5 drawing @9pm	29 OHIO STATE VS MICHIGAN @ NOON Doors open at 11 AM bring a covered dish to share. Club will provide hot dogs
www.amvetspost99.org 1123 South Brown School Road Vandalia, Ohio 45377						Most calendar events are open to the public